
Mangupura Archery Tournament 2024
Pengkab Perpani Badung (MAT24)
Lapangan Pratu I Guti Ngurah Jania, From 10-10-2024 to 10-13-2024

Barebow KU15 Putri
1

16
SIFRA KIMBERLY AGSAN TDX -Bye-

T# 10A
T# 10B

10-11-2024 @ 13:45

9
8

5
12

IDA AYU PUTU MAS AGUNG PUSPASARI AAC -Bye-

13
4 BRILLIA VILASINI TDX -Bye-

3
14

PUTU ALENA ADILIA GYR -Bye-

11
6 ALESHIA AURELIA SUCIPTO TDX -Bye-

7
10

FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA MAC -Bye-

15
2 SAFHIRA KALTSUM PUTRI IRWANTO KAZ -Bye-

Sifra Kimberly Agsan 
 

6
0

Ida Ayu Putu Mas Agung Puspasari 
Brillia Vilasini 

2
6

Putu Alena Adilia 
Aleshia Aurelia Sucipto 

6
0

Fatimah Az-Zahra 
Safhira Kaltsum Putri Irwanto 

0
6

Sifra Kimberly Agsan 
Brillia Vilasini 

6
0

Putu Alena Adilia 
Safhira Kaltsum Putri Irwanto 

0
6

Bronze

Brillia Vilasini 
Putu Alena Adilia 

6
5

T.8
T.7

Final

Sifra Kimberly Agsan 
Safhira Kaltsum Putri Irwanto 

2
6
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